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Thanks from the Host

We would like to thank the judges, for the work they did throughout this event, and

everyone who competed. Special thanks go to the following people for making this event
possible :

TARKA

TAR arrowhead
Springs _T’—O)
targettaces
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New University Archery Records

Score Hits Golds
Senior Team
University of Edinburgh 2274 240 141
Tim Mundon 588
Jenny Jeppsson 576
Emma Downie 570
Denis Johnstone 540
Gents Novice Longbow
Matthew Parnell University of Reading 161 38 1
Ladies Barebow
Sarah Gascoigne University of Southampton 480 60 7
Ladies Novice Longbow
Zoe Smith University of Reading 191 41 1
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Individual Results

Score Hits Golds

Barebow Gent: Portsmouth

Barebow Lady: Portsmouth

Compound (Unl) Gent: Portsmouth

16 March 2006
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Jim Smyth

John Charles Bush
Pete Fishwick
Daffydd Ceri

Tom Burr

Robert Radcliffe
Leon Osborne

Jon Roberts

lan Woodward
Matt Baker

Alun Ryan

lan Pitts

Matt Cordwell
Bronterre Freelove
Gareth Davies
Arthur Robbins
Matt Bartlett

Paul Schelestynsky
Peter Corkish

Tom Cope

Sarah Gascoigne
Catherine Looser
Caroline Hodge
Danica Harper
Annabell Spender
Catherine Vickers

Claire Kerrin

Justin Gibbs
Andrew Ward
Colin Geenes
Tim Nash

David Wright
Chris Millar
Chris Bell

Jon Goodman
Neil Bowley
Matt Price
Owain Williams
Chris Fowler
Ben Goulding
Geraint Thomas
lan Richardson
Jack Kagiso Pearson
Giles Prewett
Alex Howells
Graham Bourke

Jerome Grignon

University of Plymouth
University of Derby

University of Southampton
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Leeds

University of Sheffield

University of Bath

University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of York

University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Reading

University of Surrey

University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Reading

University of Reading

University of Plymouth
University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Wales, Aberystwyth

University of Southampton
University of Bradford

University of London

University of Wales, Aberystwyth
Brunel University (West London)
University of Reading

University of Newcastle

University College Northampton
University of Edinburgh

Coventry University

University of London

University of Northumbria, Newcastle
University of Edinburgh

University of Birmingham
Loughborough University
Nottingham Trent University
Nottingham Trent University
Loughborough University
Nottingham Trent University
University of York

University of Wales Institute, Cardiff
Napier University

University of the West of England
Keele University

University of Wales, Aberystwyth
Brunel University (West London)

Napier University

470
440
437
415
414
403
390
380
364
321
315
249
228
174
115

17

480
283
245
221

585
583
581
580
578
575
574
572
572
570
570
569
566
566
556
555
547
544
542
537

60
60
60
60
60
59
60
58
58
57
54
49
50
36
24

60
50
50
44

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
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45
43
41
40
38
35
34
33
32
30
30
30
27
26
18
16
15
13
13
12

Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Novice

DNS
DNS
DNS
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Score Hits Golds

Compound (Unl) Lady: Portsmouth

Longbow Gent: Portsmouth

Longbow Lady: Portsmouth

Recurve Gent: Portsmouth

16 March 2006
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Ben Smart

Tim Coates
Rory McCullagh
Mathew Belfitt

Stewart Barclay

Rebecca Gridley
Kirsty Sutton
Hannah Walton

Suzanne Chuck

lain Ogilvie

Simon Fern
Michael Brookham
lan Rutter

Matthew Parnell

Louise Smith
Zoe Smith

Clare Dalton

Tim Mundon
Matthew Johnson
Alex Lyne

Andy Tan

lan Caulfield
Samuel Johnson
Kevin Sheppard
Thomas Kemp
Colin Geenes
Tim Fox

James Suckling
Dan Parnham
Robert Dunn
Andrew O'Connor
Chris Eames
Paul Morris

Ric Whalley
Jamie Goodlife
Steven Wan
Chris Norburn
Dave Cox

Steve Pettitt
Andrew Noyce
Mark Honess
Andrew Murphy
Thomas Hutchins
Andrew Rogers
Pete Clayton
Stuart Watson
Robin Bacon

University of Edinburgh
University of York
University of Leeds
University of Glamorgan

Napier University

University of Edinburgh
University of Bradford
University of Edinburgh
University of Derby

University of Exeter
University of Reading
University of Exeter
University of Durham

University of Reading

University of Sheffield
University of Reading

University of Southampton

University of Edinburgh
Cambridge University
Loughborough University
University of Exeter
Cambridge University
Oxford University

GNAS

University of Warwick
Coventry University
University of Surrey
University of Exeter
University of York
Cambridge University
Keele University

Imperial College (London)
University of Birmingham
Cambridge University
University of Surrey
University of Exeter
Loughborough University
University of York
Cambridge University
Loughborough University
University of Leeds
University of Exeter
University of Warwick
University of Bradford
University of Durham
GNAS

Cambridge University

528
526
517
436

559
536
303

336
320
262
256
161

321
199
172

588
579
575
571
571
571
568
567
560
560
559
558
557
555
553
551
551
550
549
548
546
546
545
544
544
542
542
541
540
540

60
60
60
53

60
60
33

58
53
49
51
38

58
41
38

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
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48
39
39
38
37
36
31
32
30
30
29
26
29
28
29
25
24
21
22
20
25
23
24
23
18
20
19
22
24
22

Novice

DNS

Retired
DNS

Novice

Novice
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Score Hits Golds

16 March 2006

31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

77
78
79
80
81
82

Denis Johnstone
Gregor Schneur
Alan Pierce
loannis Hodges-Mameletzis
Craig Bowley
Andy Farmer
Mark Henderson
Giles Prewett
Rhys Rhodes
Robert Radcliffe
Mark Wheelhouse
Tim Ware

Ross Cranford
lan Rogers
Charles Manville
Chris Lees

Phil King
Matthew Walker
Vincent Tse
Tony Ambrus
Allan Love
Alexander Lamb
Ross Burton
Alex Stuart
Richard Townsend
Andrew Davison
David Lange
Andre Costa
Andrew Halcrow
Robert Turner
Daniel Phillips
Cihan Altay
Matthew Tilling
Gavin Koncar
Florent Ducellier
Travis Woodward
Tsuyoshi Maeda
Rob Fryers

Pete Aldis

James Mitchell
Markos Karavias
Hassan Elhassan
Jordan Muscatello
Paul Chleboun
Brian Witham
Richard Jowett
lan Golightly
Mark Foster
Thomas Endlein
Nicholas Taylor
Robert Morley
James Berry
Matt Read

University of Edinburgh
University of Edinburgh

De Montfort University (Leicester)

Oxford University
University of Nottingham
Keele University
University of Warwick
Keele University
University of Nottingham
University of Sheffield
Imperial College (London)
University of Birmingham
Napier University
University of Warwick
University of Warwick
University of Southampton
University of Warwick
Keele University
University of Southampton
University of Southampton
University of Edinburgh
University of Edinburgh
University of Leeds
University of Warwick
University of Edinburgh
Cambridge University
University of Edinburgh
University of Edinburgh
University of Bath
University of Durham
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Edinburgh
University of Warwick
University of Durham
Imperial College (London)
Imperial College (London)
University of Southampton
Cambridge University
University of Southampton
Loughborough University
Oxford University
University of Exeter
Imperial College (London)
University of Warwick
Keele University
University of Birmingham
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Southampton
Cambridge University
Cambridge University
University of Leeds
Cambridge University
Oxford University

540
540
539
539
535
535
535
534
533
533
532
531
530
530
530
529
529
529
528
528
527
527
525
525
524
524
523
522
522
522
520
520
519
519
519
519
518
518
516
515
515
515
515
513
513
513
512
511
511
511
510
510
510

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

20
19
18
18
22
18
15
17
22
21
19
17
21
19
11
19
19
18
16
13
15
13
19
15
18
12
19
16
15
15
12
10
15
13

9
17
17
14
16
15
12
11
10
12
11
11
14
15
11

9
14
12
12

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
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Score Hits Golds

16 March 2006

84 Andrew McArther
85 Liu Peng

86 Jonathan Salisbury
87 Azlan Nazari

88 David Holmshaw
89 Miles Bailey

90 William Chan

91 Darren Strange
92 Dan Smith

93 Tom Ware

94 Robert Clark

95 Edward Whale
96 David Walton

97 Piotr Wojtczuk
98 Michael Jordan
99 Nicholas Fisher
100 James Leeson
101 Martin Gray

102 Chris Pittock

103 Peter Jones

104 Robert Richards
105 Wei Yan

106 James Morden
107 Matt lley

108 Alastair Macdonald
109 Tim Craig

110 Chris Shillitoe
111 Chris Butler

112 Steve Johnson
113 Paul Williams
114 Danny Therkelsen
115 Claudius Spellman
116 Ainsley Rees-Evans
117 Rikki Prince

118 Anthony Harris
119 Andrew Dickinson
120 Andrew Frankish
121 Sam Burnand
122 Andrew Lostrom
123 Robbie Game
124 Stewart Barclay
125 Chris Folkerd

126 Martin Beard

127 Owen Pleasance
128 David Dennis
129 Stephen Rose
130 Robert Brown

131 Mac Edwards
132 Stephen Walker
133 Paul Baxter

134 Chris Taig

135 Rob Heaton

136 Peter Owen

University of York
University of York
University of Birmingham
University of London
Keele University
University of Leeds
University of Nottingham
Oxford University

Keele University
University of Durham
University of Wales, Aberystwyth
Keele University

Brunel University (West London)
Napier University
University of Sheffield
University of Bath
University of Birmingham
University of Southampton
University of Surrey
University of Sheffield
University of Sheffield
University of London
University of Bath
University of York

Napier University
Cambridge University
University of Southampton
University of Warwick
University of Birmingham
University of Warwick
University of Exeter
University of Plymouth
Imperial College (London)
University of Southampton
University of Bath

Keele University
University of Durham
Cambridge University
University of Bradford
University of Durham
Napier University

Brunel University (West London)
University of Bath
University of Wales, Bangor
Cambridge University
University of Warwick
University of Exeter
University of Surrey
Sheffield Hallam University
University of Reading
University of Surrey
University of Bath

University of Nottingham

509 60 13
507 60 13
507 60 10
505 60 12
504 60 14
504 60 10
504 59 16
503 60 10
501 60 9
500 58 15
498 60 16
498 60 13
497 60 12
497 60 10
497 60 9
497 59 10
496 60 9
493 60 11
493 60 10
491 60 14
491 60 7
491 59 6
490 60 10
489 60 10
489 60 8
489 60 6
488 60 10
488 60 7
486 60 15
482 60 17
481 60 9

481 60 8
478 60 6
477 60 14
477 60 6
475 60 5
474 60 8
473 60 6
471 60 7
470 60 7
468 60 12
467 60 8
463 60 7
462 60 8
461 60 5
455 60 8
455 60 4
453 60 9
451 60 5
450 60 5
449 60 4
447 60 7
446 60 5

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
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Score Hits Golds

16 March 2006

137 Kofi Agyemang
138 Duncan Rose
139 Ben Facey

140 Matt Burke

141 Daniel Whiter
142 Alex Boyle

143 Chris Higman
144 Matt Collins
145 Stuart Malaure
146 Stuart Brown
147 Simon Roer
148 Matt Kokolski
149 Rory Byrom
150 Simon Whitaker
151 Andrew Hibberd
152 Aaron Long

153 Robert Young
154 Robert Turner
155 Andrew Church
156 Daniel Maskell
157 Mark Brennan
158 Mike Prescott
159 David Ingram
160 David Walker
161 Daniel Szlamp
162 Stuart Rawlins
163 Vineet Varman
164 Ross Wilson
165 Steve Moore
166 Niall Fleming
167 George Wiltshire
168 Tom O'Donnell
169 Wei Leong Cheah
170 Matthew Abigail
171 Richard Hale
172 Pete Hopkins
173 Debashis Dass
174 Niels Warburton
175 Jerome Grignon
176 Matt Lasey

177 Thomas Curtis
178 Chris Affleck
179 Steve Arnold
180 Robert Drummond
181 Brian Lane

182 Adam Voysey
183 Daniel Welch
184 Dominic Smith
185 Alex Cann

186 Marc Popplewell
187 Chris Smith
188 Tom Williams
189 Joss Young

Brunel University (West London)
University of Exeter
University of Bath
University of York
University of Southampton
University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Exeter
University of York
University of Southampton
University of Bath
University of Birmingham
University of Leeds
University of Leeds
University of Southampton
University of Reading
Brunel University (West London)
Loughborough University
University of Exeter
University of Reading
University of Bath
University of Bath
University of Nottingham
University of Exeter
Brunel University (West London)
University of Surrey

Keele University
Loughborough University
Loughborough University
Brunel University (West London)
University of Bradford
University of Exeter
Cambridge University
University of Nottingham
University of Southampton
Imperial College (London)
University of Warwick
University of Exeter
University of Leeds

Napier University
University of Leeds
University of Bath

Keele University
University of Southampton
University of Sheffield
Imperial College (London)
University of Bath
University of Birmingham
University of Bradford
University of Exeter

Keele University
University of Bath
University of Reading

University of London

444 60 5
444 60 4
441 60 8
441 60 6
441 56 9
440 60 5
439 59 5
434 60 6
434 60 5
434 60 4
433 60 6
427 59 8
420 60 5
420 59 5
415 60 4
415 58 7
412 59 2
406 59 3
405 59 1
402 57 4
401 60 6
388 59 4
388 58 6
387 59 5
386 60 2
382 57 4
375 60 1
375 57 5
371 59 4
363 59 5
362 58 3
361 56 2
357 56 3
354 59 1
350 58 3
345 57 4
336 59 3
332 56 2
327 55 1
326 53 0
322 56 2
322 54 2
319 55 4
318 58 1
316 54 1
316 53 4
305 56 5
304 56 1
298 58 1
296 57 0
295 58 1
292 55 3
289 53 1

Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice
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Score Hits Golds

Recurve Lady: Portsmouth

16 March 2006

190 David Langran
191 Alex Leatherland
192 Nathan Gibbons

193 Victor Nicolas-Robinson

194 lain Caley

195 Patrick Hutton

196 Chris Collard

197 Paul Dart

198 Peter James

199 Pete Crocker
Sam Perkins
Alex Howells
Alexander Shaywer
Andrew Barnes
Andrew Gregory
Andrew Jackson
Andy Salkeld
Benjamin Rudge
Chris Scully
Daniel Carroll-Crawley
David Amey
David Wilson
Donglai Zhou
Eric Kerfoot
Fergus Whiteside
Francesco Falcioni
Francis Parry Roberts
Gregory Smith
Hamish Reid
Hemali Kaniji
lan Carpenter
James Wickens
Jamie Pickering
Jaq Briggs
John Kavanagh
Jon Shaw
Matthew Brown
Nathan Barrick
Paul Jepson
Paul Newnham
Richard Nicol
Rob Trevett
Sebastian Tsakok
Sheng En Chang
Sim Sheng Xiang
Suj Nandahopal
Timothy Balhatchet
Will Mills
William Lau
Hugh

Jenny Jeppsson

2  Emma Downie

Cambridge University

University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Plymouth
University of Plymouth

Napier University

University of Leeds

University of Exeter

University of Southampton
University of Bath

University of Plymouth
University of Kent

University of Wales, Aberystwyth
Brunel University (West London)
University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Nottingham
University of Nottingham
University of York

Oxford University

Keele University

University of Birmingham
University of York

Imperial College (London)
University of Nottingham

Oxford University

University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of York

University of Wales, Aberystwyth
Brunel University (West London)
University of Birmingham
University of Warwick

University of Reading

University of York

Imperial College (London)
University of Birmingham

Keele University

University of Warwick

University of Surrey

University of Southampton

Keele University

University of Bradford

Napier University

University of Birmingham
Imperial College (London)
University of Nottingham
University of London

University of Warwick

University of Sheffield

University of London

Brunel University (West London)

Keele University

University of Edinburgh
University of Edinburgh

275 52 1
266 53 2
259 47 2
250 47 3
247 49 3
201 42 1
196 41 0
193 42 2
163 38 1
136 32 1
445 57 12

576 60 38
570 60 35

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice
Retired
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Page 6 of 8



Score Hits Golds

16 March 2006
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12
13
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15
16
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Eloise Fowler
Louise Colville
Laura Vallius
Hannah Wootton
Kate Hoskin
Eilidh Marshall
Rachel Abbott
Helen Markland
Faye Donnelly
Victoria Hinchcliffe
Elizabeth Williams
Mel Harvey

Yi Song

Meghann Mears
Georgina Porter
Louise Smith
Julie Chenery
Helen Pye

Sarah Piddock
Sarah Lloyd
Colleen Driscoll
Claire Bennett
Georgina Green
Alexa Rowledge
Beckie Senior
Sarah Stimpson
Sarah Churchill
Catherine Hepburn
Alison Shaw

Jess Walker
Arabella Brodrick
Rhianna Rawlins
Anna Chan

Claire Levy
Shelley Hurst
Anna Huang
Anna Brietbart
Natalie Miller
Stephanie Greenaway
Sian Ng

Toni O'Dowd-Booth
Alexandra Makhnina
Holly Willmott
Rosie Waller
Lizzie Driver
Anna Kurowski
Lizzie Richley
Rhiannon Norfolk
Sarah York
Christina Lam
Amy Brennan
Carly Tutt
Roxanna Snooke

Imperial College (London)
University of Exeter
University of Dundee
University of Bradford
Oxford University
University of Dundee
Oxford University
Cambridge University
University of Durham
University of Sheffield
Imperial College (London)
University of Warwick
University of Nottingham
University of Sheffield
University of York
University of Sheffield
University of Warwick
University of Surrey
Loughborough University
University of Warwick
University of York
Imperial College (London)
University of Exeter

De Montfort University (Leicester)

University of Leeds
Keele University
University of York
University of Bradford
Cambridge University
University of London

De Montfort University (Leicester)

University of London
University of Nottingham
University of Edinburgh
University of Bradford
University of York
University of Durham
Loughborough University
University of Bradford
University of Bristol
University of Birmingham
University of Southampton
University of Birmingham
University of York

Keele University
University of Exeter
University of Southampton
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Edinburgh
Keele University

Keele University
University of Birmingham

University of Exeter

553 60 24
548 60 25
538 60 19
536 60 18
536 60 17
536 60 16
536 60 14
533 60 15
532 60 17
531 60 16
527 60 16
520 60 10
519 60 14
518 60 14
517 60 16
517 60 16
515 60 10
514 60 13
510 60 11
509 60 10
503 60 9
502 60 10
501 60 8
499 60 10
498 60 12
498 60 12
497 60 7
493 60 10
492 60 10
491 60 12

491 60 9
491 60 8
489 60 6
487 60 7
485 59 9
484 60 8
478 60 12
477 59 7
474 60 12
473 60 6
467 59 8
465 60 8
465 60 8
465 60 4
463 60 4
462 60 10
462 60 8
455 60 4
455 59 8
451 59 8
443 60 9
443 60 8
440 60 6

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Page 7 of 8



Score Hits Golds

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

16 March 2006

Helen Wilkinson
Yvonne Paulley
Lindsey Pickles
Rebecca Rhead
Vickie Bratty
Moina Sandon
Rebecca Hitchen
Kimberly Davies
Kristin Slater

Irina Pasin

Kirstin Edge
Holly Thomas
Ruth Harrison
Lindsay Stronge
Hannah Dare

Nic Lyons

Jess Buckner
Katherine Moore
Vicki Francis
Kathryn Matthews
Jessica Donaldson
Kirsty Rogers
Karen Southall
Haimeng Zhang
Sara Curtis
Samantha Lynam
Megan Walsh
Lisa Westacott
Laura Eden
Aisling Clarke
Lucie Zeale
Rachel Gallinagh
Anna West

Beth Thomas
Brenda O'Donoghue
Cheryl Taylor
Delphine Aimard
Edwina Rowland
Hang Tung Chow
Joanna Lymboussis
Samantha Robinson
Samantha Staton

Tharnali Jayasinghe

Oxford University

University of Bath

University of Wales, Bangor
Keele University

De Montfort University (Leicester)
University of Southampton
Oxford University

University of Wales Institute, Cardiff

University of London
Napier University
University of Edinburgh
University of Bath
University of York
Cambridge University
University of Surrey
Keele University
University of Exeter
University of Sheffield
Keele University
University of Birmingham
University of Birmingham
University of Plymouth
University of Surrey
Oxford University
University of Plymouth
Keele University
University of Bath
University of Bath
University of Reading
University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Bath

Napier University

Brunel University (West London)
University of Sheffield
Napier University

Keele University

Napier University

Keele University
Cambridge University
University of Edinburgh
University of Bradford
Keele University

University of London

440 60 2
434 60 3
430 60 2
430 60 1
425 60 3
407 60 6
407 60 4
406 59 3
403 60 3
401 58 4
398 60 4
393 60 1
386 60 2
386 57 2
377 59 4
369 59 3
368 58 3
359 56 1
357 56 2
334 58 1
314 54 5
310 55 4
299 55 1
298 57 2
290 55 1
286 52 2
282 53 2
277 52 1
272 50 1
245 48 0
234 45 3
224 49 0

Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Individual Novice Results

Score Hits Golds

Barebow Gent: Portsmouth

Barebow Lady: Portsmouth

Compound (Unl) Gent: Portsmouth

Longbow Gent: Portsmouth

Longbow Lady: Portsmouth

Recurve Gent: Portsmouth

09 March 2006
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Daffydd Ceri

Tom Burr

Leon Osborne

Jon Roberts

Matt Baker

Alun Ryan

lan Pitts

Bronterre Freelove
Gareth Davies
Matt Bartlett

Paul Schelestynsky

Catherine Looser

Claire Kerrin

Rory McCullagh

Matthew Parnell

Zoe Smith

Denis Johnstone
Mark Henderson
Ross Cranford
Chris Lees

Allan Love
Alexander Lamb
Cihan Altay
Travis Woodward
Rob Fryers
Markos Karavias
Jordan Muscatello
Thomas Endlein
Andrew McArther
Liu Peng

David Holmshaw
William Chan
Darren Strange
Piotr Wojtczuk
Robert Richards
Alastair Macdonald
Tim Craig

Chris Shillitoe
Chris Butler
Danny Therkelsen
Ainsley Rees-Evans
Rikki Prince

University of Wales, Bangor
University of Leeds

University of Bath

University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Reading

University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Wales, Aberystwyth
University of Reading

University of Plymouth

University of Bradford
University of Newcastle

University of Leeds

University of Reading

University of Reading

University of Edinburgh
University of Warwick
Napier University
University of Southampton
University of Edinburgh
University of Edinburgh
University of Edinburgh
Imperial College (London)
Cambridge University
Oxford University

Imperial College (London)
Cambridge University
University of York
University of York

Keele University
University of Nottingham
Oxford University

Napier University
University of Sheffield
Napier University
Cambridge University
University of Southampton
University of Warwick
University of Exeter
Imperial College (London)
University of Southampton

415
414
390
380
321
315
249
174
115

283

517

161

199

540
535
530
529
527
527
520
519
518
515
515
511
509
507
504
504
503
497
491
489
489
488
488
481
478
477

60
60
60
58
57
54
49
36
24

50

60

38

41

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
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20
15
21
19
15
13
10
17
14
12
10
11
13
13
14
16
10
10

DNS
DNS

DNS
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Score Hits Golds

09 March 2006

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Andrew Frankish
Sam Burnand
Andrew Lostrom
Martin Beard
David Dennis
Stephen Walker
Ben Facey

Matt Collins
Stuart Malaure
Stuart Brown
Simon Roer
Matt Kokolski
Rory Byrom
Simon Whitaker
Robert Young
Robert Turner
Mark Brennan
Mike Prescott
David Ingram
David Walker
Daniel Szlamp
Vineet Varman
Steve Moore
Niall Fleming
Tom O'Donnell
Matthew Abigail
Richard Hale
Niels Warburton
Thomas Curtis
Chris Affleck
Steve Arnold
Robert Drummond
Brian Lane
Adam Voysey
Daniel Welch
Dominic Smith
Alex Cann

Marc Popplewell
Tom Williams
David Langran
Patrick Hutton
Chris Collard
Peter James
Pete Crocker
Andy Salkeld
Chris Scully

Daniel Carroll-Crawley

Donglai Zhou

Eric Kerfoot
Francesco Falcioni
Hamish Reid
Hemali Kanji

Jamie Pickering

University of Durham
Cambridge University
University of Bradford
University of Bath
Cambridge University
Sheffield Hallam University
University of Bath
University of York
University of Southampton
University of Bath
University of Birmingham
University of Leeds
University of Leeds
University of Southampton
Loughborough University
University of Exeter
University of Bath
University of Nottingham

University of Exeter

Brunel University (West London)

University of Surrey
Loughborough University

Brunel University (West London)

University of Bradford
Cambridge University
University of Southampton
Imperial College (London)
University of Leeds
University of Bath

Keele University
University of Southampton
University of Sheffield
Imperial College (London)
University of Bath
University of Birmingham
University of Bradford
University of Exeter

Keele University
University of Reading
Cambridge University
University of Leeds
University of Exeter
University of Bath
University of Plymouth
University of York

Keele University
University of Birmingham
University of Nottingham
Oxford University
University of York
University of Birmingham
University of Warwick

Imperial College (London)

474
473
471
463
461
451
441
434
434
434
433
427
420
420
412
406
401
388
388
387
386
375
371
363
361
354
350
332
322
322
319
318
316
316
305
304
298
296
292
275
201
196
163
136

60
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
59
59
59
60
59
58
59
60
60
59
59
56
59
58
56
56
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55
58
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56
56
58
57
55
52
42
41
38
32
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Score Hits Golds

Recurve Lady: Portsmouth

09 March 2006
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Jaq Briggs

John Kavanagh
Rob Trevett

Sheng En Chang
Suj Nandahopal
Timothy Balhatchet
Will Mills

Hugh

Rachel Abbott
Meghann Mears
Georgina Porter
Julie Chenery
Sarah Piddock
Sarah Stimpson
Sarah Churchill
Alison Shaw
Anna Chan
Claire Levy
Anna Huang
Alexandra Makhnina
Holly Wilimott
Anna Kurowski
Lizzie Richley
Sarah York

Carly Tutt

Helen Wilkinson
Moina Sandon
Rebecca Hitchen
Kimberly Davies
Kristin Slater
Irina Pasin
Kirstin Edge
Ruth Harrison
Lindsay Stronge
Hannah Dare
Nic Lyons

Jess Buckner
Katherine Moore
Jessica Donaldson
Kirsty Rogers
Karen Southall
Haimeng Zhang
Sara Curtis
Megan Walsh
Lisa Westacott
Lucie Zeale
Rachel Gallinagh
Brenda O'Donoghue
Samantha Staton
Tharnali Jayasinghe

University of Birmingham
Keele University
University of Birmingham
University of Nottingham
University of Warwick
University of Sheffield
University of London

Keele University

Oxford University
University of Sheffield
University of York
University of Warwick
Loughborough University
Keele University
University of York
Cambridge University
University of Nottingham
University of Edinburgh
University of York
University of Southampton
University of Birmingham
University of Exeter
University of Southampton
University of Edinburgh
University of Birmingham
Oxford University
University of Southampton
Oxford University

University of Wales Institute, Cardiff

University of London
Napier University
University of Edinburgh
University of York
Cambridge University
University of Surrey
Keele University
University of Exeter
University of Sheffield
University of Birmingham
University of Plymouth
University of Surrey
Oxford University
University of Plymouth
University of Bath
University of Bath
University of Bath
Napier University
Napier University
Keele University
University of London

536 60 14
518 60 14
517 60 16
515 60 10
510 60 11
498 60 12
497 60 7
492 60 10
489 60 6

487 60 7
484 60 8
465 60 8
465 60 8
462 60 10
462 60 8
455 59 8
443 60 8
440 60 2
407 60 6
407 60 4
406 59 3
403 60 3
401 58 4
398 60 4
386 60 2
386 57 2
377 59 4
369 59 3
368 58 3
359 56 1
314 54 5
310 55 4
299 55 1
298 57 2
290 55 1
282 53 2
277 52 1
234 45 3
224 49 0
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Team Results (Any 4 Non-Compound)

Score Hits Golds
University of Edinburgh 2274 240 141
Tim Mundon 588
Jenny Jeppsson 576
Emma Downie 570
Denis Johnstone 540
Cambridge University 2258 240 129
Matthew Johnson 579
lan Caulfield 571
Robert Dunn 557
Ric Whalley 551
University of Exeter 2227 240 114
Andy Tan 571
James Suckling 559
Steven Wan 549
Louise Colville 548
Loughborough University 2183 240 98
Alex Lyne 575
Chris Norburn 548
Andrew Noyce 545
James Mitchell 515
Oxford University 2182 240 85
Samuel Johnson 571
loannis Hodges-Mameletzis 539
Kate Hoskin 536
Rachel Abbott 536
University of Warwick 2174 240 86
Thomas Kemp 567
Thomas Hutchins 542
Mark Henderson 535
lan Rogers 530
Imperial College (London) 2165 240 88
Chris Eames 553
Eloise Fowler 553
Mark Wheelhouse 532
Elizabeth Williams 527
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Score Hits Golds
8 Keele University 2153 240 81
Andrew O'Connor 555
Andy Farmer 535
Giles Prewett 534
Matthew Walker 529
Q  University of York 2130 240 80
Dan Parnham 558
Dave Cox 546
Georgina Porter 517
Andrew McArther 509
] () University of Surrey 2117 240 74
Tim Fox 560
Jamie Goodlife 550
Helen Pye 514
Chris Pittock 493
] ] University of Durham 2114 240 67
Pete Clayton 541
Faye Donnelly 532
Robert Turner 522
Gavin Koncar 519
]2  University of Southampton 2103 240 65
Chris Lees 529
Tony Ambrus 528
Vincent Tse 528
Tsuyoshi Maeda 518
|3 University of Birmingham 2102 240 63
Paul Morris 551
Tim Ware 531
Richard Jowett 513
Jonathan Salisbury 507
] 4 University of Sheffield 2099 240 67
Robert Radcliffe 533
Victoria Hinchcliffe 531
Meghann Mears 518
Louise Smith 517
] 5 University of Nottingham 2091 239 74
Craig Bowley 535
Rhys Rhodes 533
Yi Song 519
William Chan 504
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Score Hits Golds
] 6 University of Leeds 2083 240 66
Mark Honess 544
Ross Burton 525
Robert Morley 510
Miles Bailey 504
|7  University of Bradford 2056 239 56
Andrew Rogers 542
Hannah Wootton 536
Catherine Hepburn 493
Shelley Hurst 485
|8  University of Bath 1986 239 41
Andrew Halcrow 522
Nicholas Fisher 497
James Morden 490
Anthony Harris 477
] 9  Napier University 1984 240 51
Ross Cranford 530
Piotr Wojtczuk 497
Alastair Macdonald 489
Stewart Barclay 468
2() University of London 1978 239 38
Azlan Nazari 505
Jess Walker 491
Rhianna Rawlins 491
Wei Yan 491
2]  De Montfort University (Leicester) 1954 240 40
Alan Pierce 539
Alexa Rowledge 499
Arabella Brodrick 491
Vickie Bratty 425
22 University of Wales, Bangor 1949 240 38
Daniel Phillips 520
lan Golightly 512
Owen Pleasance 462
Rhiannon Norfolk 455
23 Brunel University (West London) 1823 238 32
David Walton 497
Chris Folkerd 467
Kofi Agyemang 444
Aaron Long 415
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Score Hits Golds

24 University of Wales, Aberystwyth 1639 235 25
Robert Clark 498
Alex Boyle 440
Jon Roberts 380
Matt Baker 321

25  University of Reading 1590 232 10
Paul Baxter 450
Andrew Hibberd 415
Andrew Church 405
Simon Fern 320

26 University of Plymouth 1551 230 21
Claudius Spellman 481
Jim Smyth 470
Kirsty Rogers 310
Sara Curtis 290

27 GNAS 1108 120 55
Kevin Sheppard 568
Stuart Watson 540

28  University of Dundee 1074 120 35
Laura Vallius 538
Eilidh Marshall 536

2 9 Coventry University 560 60 30
Colin Geenes 560

3() University of Bristol 473 60 6
Sian Ng 473

3] Sheffield Hallam University 451 60 5
Stephen Walker 451

32  University of Derby 440 60 10
John Charles Bush 440

33 University of Wales Institute, Cardiff 406 59 3
Kimberly Davies 406
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Novice Team Results (Any 3 Non-Compound)

Score Hits Golds
University of Edinburgh 1594 180 48
Denis Johnstone 540
Alexander Lamb 527
Allan Love 527
Oxford University 1554 180 36
Rachel Abbott 536
Markos Karavias 515
Darren Strange 503
University of Warwick 1538 180 32
Mark Henderson 535
Julie Chenery 515
Chris Butler 488
University of York 1533 180 42
Georgina Porter 517
Andrew McArther 509
Liu Peng 507
Cambridge University 1521 180 35
Rob Fryers 518
Thomas Endlein 511
Alison Shaw 492
Napier University 1516 180 39
Ross Cranford 530
Piotr Wojtczuk 497
Alastair Macdonald 489
Imperial College (London) 1512 178 33
Travis Woodward 519
Jordan Muscatello 515
Ainsley Rees-Evans 478
University of Southampton 1494 180 43
Chris Lees 529
Chris Shillitoe 488
Rikki Prince 477
University of Nottingham 1381 178 26
William Chan 504
Anna Chan 489
Mike Prescott 388
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Score Hits Golds

] () Keele University 1371 179 29
David Holmshaw 504
Sarah Stimpson 498
Nic Lyons 369

] ]  University of Sheffield 1368 176 22
Meghann Mears 518
Robert Richards 491
Katherine Moore 359

]2  University of Exeter 1349 179 22
Danny Therkelsen 481
Anna Kurowski 462
Robert Turner 406

|3 University of Birmingham 1341 180 22
Holly Willmott 465
Carly Tutt 443
Simon Roer 433

[ 4  University of Bath 1338 180 19
Martin Beard 463
Ben Facey 441
Stuart Brown 434

] 5 Loughborough University 1297 179 14
Sarah Piddock 510
Robert Young 412
Vineet Varman 375

] 6 University of Leeds 1261 179 16
Matt Kokolski 427
Rory Byrom 420
Tom Burr 414

] 7 University of Bradford 1138 175 13
Andrew Lostrom 471
Niall Fleming 363
Dominic Smith 304

|8  University of Surrey 1062 174 7
Daniel Szlamp 386
Hannah Dare 377
Karen Southall 299
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Score Hits Golds

] 9  University of Wales, Aberystwyth 1016 169 5
Jon Roberts 380
Matt Baker 321
Alun Ryan 315

2() Brunel University (West London) 758 118 9
David Walker 387
Steve Moore 371

2] University of Reading 740 145 4
Tom Williams 292
lan Pitts 249
Zoe Smith 199

22 University of Plymouth 736 142 6
Kirsty Rogers 310
Sara Curtis 290
Pete Crocker 136

23 University of Durham 474 60 8
Andrew Frankish 474

24 Sheffield Hallam University 451 60 5
Stephen Walker 451

25 University of Wales, Bangor 415 60 3
Daffydd Ceri 415

26 University of Wales Institute, Cardiff 406 59 3
Kimberly Davies 406

27  University of London 403 60 3
Kristin Slater 403
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